1. ELAC
Isabel Yeung, Chairperson
Email: yeungi@elac.edu
Dept. Location: F7-303
Phone: (323) 415-5349
(323) 415-4149
2. Cerritos College (Spoke to Mary Ellen Brady and she requested a copy of the curriculum on May 22nd and I sent her an abstract of our programs on 5/29.  I have not heard from her since.)
Mary Ellen Brady
Department co-Chair
mebrady@cerritos.edu  

Rachel G. Mason
Instructional Dean, Business Education Division
562-860-2451, Ext: 2700
rmason@cerritos.edu

3. Citrus College

Wangler, Michael
Dean of Mathematics and Business
Mathematics and Business
Email: mwangler@citruscollege.edu
Phone: (626) 914-8792

4. Coastline

Scott Boehler
sboehler@coastline.edu

5. Compton College

Dr. Rodney Murray                  
Dean of Student Learning 
Division 2 and Career and Technical Education Department
(310) 900-1600, ext. 2273
Vocational Technology Center, Office 150 
romurray@elcamino.edu

6. Cypress College n/a

7. EL Camino College

Dean of Business
Dr. Virginia Rapp
vrapp@elcamino.edu

8. Fullerton College

Douglas Benoit
Dean of Business, CIS, and Economic & Workforce Development
Phone:  (714) 992-7033
Email:  dbenoit@fullcoll.edu

9. Glendale Community College

SCOTT, MICHAEL
Div/Depts: Business Division, Accounting (Academic), Division Chair
Phone: ext. 5746
Email: mscott@glendale.edu
Chair of Business / Instructor of Accounting

10. Irvine Valley

Roopa Mathur
Professor and Chair, School of Business Sciences
Department of Computer Information Management
BSTIC, Room 201F
949/451-5244
rmathur0@ivc.edu

11. City College

Mr. R. Britt Hastey
Department Chair
AD 304
(323) 953-4000 ext. 2549
hasteyrb@lacitycollege.edu

12. MTSAC
Edwin Estes Jr., Esq.
Professor/Program Coordinator - Real Estate
Department Chair - Business Administration
eestes@mtsac.edu

13. Harbor City College:
Stanley Sandell, Department Chair
(310) 233-4181
sandelsc@lahc.edu




14. Mission College: 

PATRICK HUDAK
phone: 408-855-5361
email: patrick.hudak@wvm.edu
office: GC-217F

15. Los Angeles Pierce College:
Dr. Martin Karamian
Office: BUS 3213C
Email: karamiM@piercecollege.edu

16. Southwest College:
Dr. Allison Moore
323-241-5387 
mooreap@lasc.edu
SoCTE Building, Room 235

17. LA Trade Tech:

Maryanne Galindo
GalindM@lattc.edu
(213) 763-5554
Office Location: Room K203-D1

18. Los Angeles Valley College (Received a voicemail from Dr. Sioukas colleague, I returned the call but never heard back.)
Professor Tasos Sioukas, PhD
Chair, Business Administration
Business Journalism Room 102
(818) 778-5597
sioukaav@lavc.edu

19. Long Beach College:
Myke McMullen
mmcmullen@lbcc.edu
Dept. Head, Business Administration
(562) 938-4955

20. [bookmark: _GoBack]Mt. SAC (Received an email from Edwin Estes at Mt. Sac who confirmed that they offered both certificates, indicated that they did well with them and told us to keep them informed of how it progresses.)
Jennifer Galbraith
Dean of Business Division
jgalbraith@mtsac.edu
(909) 274 - 4649

21. Orange Coast College:
Johnson, Ronald G. 
Dean - Business & Computing
(714) 432-5088
rgjohnson@occ.cccd.edu

22. Pasadena City College:

23. Rio Honda:

24. Saddleback:
John A. Jaramillo
Dean of Economic & Workforce Development and Business Science Division
BGS 226, Office 215
(949) 582-4311
JJARAMILLO@SADDLEBACK.EDU

25. Santa Ana:

26. Santa Monica:

Sal Veas
Department Chair
veas_sal@smc.edu
(310) 434-4295 Office
(310) 434-3603 Fax

27. Golden West:

28. Long Beach
Myke McMullen
Dept. Head, Business Administration
(562) 938-4955

29. Santiago Canyon 
Alana Gates
Program Facilitator
gates_alana@sccollege.edu
949-636-6464

